
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP E-MAIL

Bell, Michelle 240 W. 33rd Avenue Marion, IA 52302 mlbelldg2019@gmail.com

Bender, John 5630 Woodbridge Crest Marion, IA 52302 johnbndr5970@hotmail.com

Buck, David H. 240 Berkshire Rd. Waterloo, IA  50701 iowadave68@hotmail.com

Coloff, Jim 3407 Apollo Street Cedar Falls, IA 50613 rotary@jimcoloff.com

Fahy, Kathy 411 Hill Avenue Spirit Lake, IA 51360 kathy@kbrandmarketing.com

Fell, Neil 2050 SW Cascade Falls Dr. Ankeny, IA 50023 neilfell72@gmail.com

Gitta, Joe 1433 Oakcrest Drive Waterloo, IA  50701 jgitta@jgitta.com

Hamilton, Michael D P.O. Box 513 Estherville, IA  51334 lai@ncn.net

Hassman, Jeff 8900 Beaver Valley Road Cedar Falls, IA 50613 jhassman@gmail.com

Jacobson, William 2115 First Ave. SE  Apt. 314 Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 wcj3320@gmail.com

Kolek, Ken 4285 Boy Scouts Rd. Central City, IA 52241 ken.kolek@atlascpas.com

Kueter, Roger 3719 Wynnewood Drive Cedar Falls, IA 50613 roger.kueter@uni.edu

Mallory, Vicki 101 Timberline Trl. Algona, IA  50511 vmallory@algona.org

Meyer, Don 1901 3rd Street SW Waverly, IA 50677 donmeyer573@gmail.com

Moeller, Richard 1312 Hillcrest Dr. Waverly, IA 50677 vrmoeller@gmail.com

Olsen, Jill 202 Goudy Rd. Mt. Vernon, IA 52314 jolsendg2012@gmail.com

Patton, Jim 1829 Waterbury Circle Ames, IA 50010 jlpatton.rotary@gmail.com

Prescott, Elmer 2145 Twin Lakes Rd. Rockwell City, IA 50579 jeanep@iowatelecom.net

Reed, Patrick W. 101 Clyde Circle Waterloo, IA  50701

Retzlaff, Gerald 418 N. Pine Street Monticello, IA 52310 ggretzlaff@hotmail.com

Selene, Alan 1 Ondossagon Ct. Madison, WI 53719 alanselene@ryansigns.net

Smith, Ralph 2993 Wedgewood Estates Charles City, IA 50616 ralphandrewsmith@gmail.com

Springston, Jerry D. P.O. Box 129 Marion, IA 52302 jerryspringston@yahoo.com

Stoolman, Lowell 810 High Street Rockwell City, IA 50579 lstoolman@gmail.com

mailto:mlbelldg2019@gmail.com
mailto:johnbndr5970@hotmail.com
mailto:iowadave68@hotmail.com
mailto:rotary@jimcoloff.com
mailto:kathy@kbrandmarketing.com
mailto:neilfell72@gmail.com
mailto:jgitta@jgitta.com
mailto:lai@ncn.net
mailto:jhassman@gmail.com
mailto:wcj3320@gmail.com
mailto:ken.kolek@atlascpas.com
mailto:roger.kueter@uni.edu
mailto:vmallory@algona.org
mailto:donmeyer573@gmail.com
mailto:vrmoeller@gmail.com
mailto:jolsendg2012@gmail.com
mailto:jlpatton.rotary@gmail.com
mailto:jeanep@iowatelecom.net
mailto:ggretzlaff@hotmail.com
mailto:ralphandrewsmith@gmail.com
mailto:jerryspringston@yahoo.com
mailto:lstoolman@gmail.com

